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Peter Robert Moody

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter Robert Moody
Postcode

Date of birth June 1953

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FLIRT CAFE BAR LTD
BOURNEMOUTH TOWN CENTRE BID
HAZELL MOODY LLP

THE RED LIGHTNING GROUP
LIMITED

SWL REALISATIONS LIMITED
SWL REALISATIONS LIMITED

SA REALISATIONS LIMITED

SA REALISATIONS LIMITED
CANFORD HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CANFORD HOUSE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
09641448
08107171
0C362205
06542902

05707091
05707091

03803104

03803104
00973867

00973867

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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906512867

906512867

British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
16/06/2015 18/05/2017
01/09/2012 01/01/2014
25/02/2011
25/03/2008

13/02/2006
13/02/2006

08/07/1999

08/07/1999
20/06/1991 27/04/1993

20/06/1991 27/04/1993

Position

Position
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Company
Secretary



